9° Trofeo Regionale Davide Filippini

lll Tappa - V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME

09/02/2025

1 MASCHERONI Matteo

2 RIBERO Federico Antonell
3 VACCARI Fabrizio

4 BORIO Alessandro

5 ALBINI Matteo

6 CAPITANI Luca

7 ZACHEO Giacomo

Pubblicata: 09/02/2025 ore 12:35

Novara, 09/02/25

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

C.LE.F. MAGENTA

A.S.D. ASTINUOTO

LA FENICE DEI LAGHI ASD

IN SPORT SRL

C.LE.F. MAGENTA

CSI SPORT SERVICE S.S.D. AR.L.

C.LE.F. MAGENTA

50m

26.78

25.50

26.50

27.02

27.26

28.93

28.94

28.18

29.51

30.07

29.75

29.92

30.92

31.88

ARRIVO Record

54.96

55.01

56.57

56.77

57.18

59.85

1'00.82
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